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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Bundy, Joel Thomas 
2245 Santa Fe Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6741

1.Sentara Leigh Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/14/2024 $300.00 $354.00

Bundy, Joel Thomas 
2245 Santa Fe Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6741

1.Sentara Leigh Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/14/2024 $50.00 $404.00

Caley, Susan  
2503 Grove Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-4417

1.Commonwealth Radiology, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond Virginia

08/26/2024 $200.00 $200.00

Coombs, Alice T 
PO Box 980695 
VCU - Department of Anesthesiology 
Richmond, VA 23298-0695

1.VCU Health 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

08/16/2024 $1,000.00 $2,600.00

Deal, Clifford L 
18 Willway Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-1334

1.Richmond Surgical 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

08/12/2024 $300.00 $300.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

06/27/2024 $100.00 $600.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

07/19/2024 $100.00 $700.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

08/16/2024 $100.00 $800.00

Gould, Randolph J 
1801 Windy Ridge Pt 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1534

1.Randolph Gould, MD 
2.Retired Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/21/2024 $300.00 $1,500.00

Mid-Atlantic Women&#39;s Care, PLC 
6353 Center Drive 
Suite 100 
Norfolk, VA 23502-4100

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

06/27/2024 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
2500 Will Scarlet Place 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1833

1.Bon Secours Oncology Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/13/2024 $300.00 $2,700.00

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
2500 Will Scarlet Place 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1833

1.Bon Secours Oncology Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/13/2024 $300.00 $3,000.00
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Netland, Peter A 
4 Orchard Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4727

1.UVA Health System 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/22/2024 $300.00 $300.00

Rostami, Soheila  
1208 Stone Falls Way 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1865

1.Rostami Oculo-Facial Plastic Consultants, LLC 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

07/19/2024 $300.00 $300.00

Saavedra, Arturo P 
700 Broad Axe Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-7404

1.UVA Health System 
2.Physician 
3.Ivy, VA

08/17/2024 $300.00 $300.00

Scarbalis, Kathleen  
111 Club Highland 
Nellysford, VA 22958-2349

1.Highland Consulting, LLC 
2.Physician 
3.Nellysford, VA

07/06/2024 $300.00 $900.00

Sweeney, John Richard 
111 Riverside Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-1730

1.John Richard Sweeney, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Suffolk, VA

08/13/2024 $300.00 $550.00

Szucs, Richard Alexander 
102 Banbury Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3304

1.Commonwealth Radiology, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2024 $200.00 $200.00

Vayer, Arthur J 
15253 Bowmans Folly Dr 
Manassas, VA 20112-5478

1.Sentara Surgery Specialists-Stafford 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

08/05/2024 $400.00 $400.00

Total This Period $17,150.00
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Interest 05/31/2024 $967.26

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Realized Gain 05/31/2024 $237.99

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Unrealized Gain 05/31/2024 $2,294.20

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Interest 06/30/2024 $1,011.99

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Interest 07/31/2024 $685.53

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Realized Gain 07/31/2024 $290.00

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Unrealized Gain 07/31/2024 $5,025.84

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Realized Gain 08/31/2024 $147.50

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Unrealized Gain 08/31/2024 $3,046.09

Total This Period $13,706.40
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

BluePay 
184 Shuman Boulevard 
Naperville, IL 60563

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 05/31/2024 $270.60

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 05/31/2024 $0.78

BluePay 
184 Shuman Boulevard 
Naperville, IL 60563

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 06/03/2024 $79.26

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

ACH Fees Maury 
Harris 06/04/2024 $0.78

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Unrealized Loss Maury 
Harris 06/30/2024 $610.28

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 07/05/2024 $4.16

Friends of Charniele Herring 
P O Box 11779 
Alexandria, VA 22312

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/16/2024 $1,500.00

Barbara Favola for Senate 
2319 18th Street, N 
Arlington, VA 22201

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

Bobby Orrock for House 
P.O. Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $2,000.00

Cliff Hayes for Delegate 
P O Box 5142 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

Creigh Deeds for State Senate 
P. O. Box 396 
Richmond, VA 23218

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,500.00

Friends of Don Scott 
355 Crawford St., #704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $5,000.00

Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion 
851 French Moor Jr. Blvd. 
Abingdon, VA 24210

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $2,500.00
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Friends of Ghazala Hashmi 
201 N 9th Street 
Richmond,, VA 23219

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $3,500.00

Friends of Keith Hodges 
P O Box 928 
Urbanna, VA 23175

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plaza 
Suite 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $3,000.00

Friends of Marcia Price 
P.O. Box 196 
Newport News, VA 23607

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $2,500.00

Friends of Otto Wachsmann 
PO Box 406 
Room #E221 
Richmond, VA 23218

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

Friends of Patrick Hope 
P.O. Box 3148 
Arlington, VA 22203

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $2,500.00

Friends of Stella Pekarsky 
PO Box 231191 
Centreville,, VA 20120

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

Jason Ballard For Delegate 
P.O. Box 341 
Pearisburg, VA 24134

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

Jay Leftwich for Delegate 
308 Cedar Lakes Drive 
3rd Floor 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

Louise Lucas for State Senate 
1214 County St, 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $3,000.00

Mamie Locke for Senate 
P O Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $2,500.00

Mark Sickles for Delegate 
P O Box 10628 
Franconia, VA 22310

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $3,000.00

Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC 
P.O. Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $2,500.00
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Van Valkenburg for Virginia 
201 North 9th Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

State Candidate Contributions Maury 
Harris 07/19/2024 $1,000.00

BluePay 
184 Shuman Boulevard 
Naperville, IL 60563

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 07/29/2024 $65.29

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Fees Maury 
Harris 07/31/2024 $289.01

BluePay 
184 Shuman Boulevard 
Naperville, IL 60563

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 08/05/2024 $277.96

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 08/05/2024 $0.78

BluePay 
184 Shuman Boulevard 
Naperville, IL 60563

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 08/19/2024 $29.39

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

Credit Card Fees Maury 
Harris 08/19/2024 $9.16

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Investment Interest Maury 
Harris 08/31/2024 $770.14

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

Intercompany Expenses Maury 
Harris 08/31/2024 $2,600.00

Total This Period $48,007.59

7 of 12



Medical Society of Virginia PAC 
(PAC-12-00145)

Reporting Period: 05/26/2024 Through: 08/31/2024
Page:                          

No Schedule E-1 results to display.

8 of 12



Medical Society of Virginia PAC 
(PAC-12-00145)

Reporting Period: 05/26/2024 Through: 08/31/2024
Page:                          

No Schedule E-2 results to display.

9 of 12



Medical Society of Virginia PAC 
(PAC-12-00145)

Reporting Period: 05/26/2024 Through: 08/31/2024
Page:                          

No Schedule F results to display.

10 of 12



Medical Society of Virginia PAC 
(PAC-12-00145)

Reporting Period: 05/26/2024 Through: 08/31/2024
Page:                          

Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 19 $17,150.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 30 $1,105.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 49 $18,255.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $13,706.40

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $48,007.59

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $48,007.59

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $270,588.72

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $18,255.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$13,706.40

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $31,961.40

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $302,550.12

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$48,007.59

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $48,007.59

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $254,542.53

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $257,665.71

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $31,899.02

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $31,961.40

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $63,860.42

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $321,526.13

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $18,976.01

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$48,007.59

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $66,983.60

29. Ending Balance $254,542.53
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